Cat. No Description Articles
107Sales : by the Nearest Distributors      www.DAIHAN-Sci.com Shopping-mall
HoHotplates
External/Direct Contact Temp. Probe
(1) Plug for Temp. Probe “SS500”
External/Direct Contact Temp. Probe, Teflon Coated
(2) Plug for Temp. Probe “SS510”
260mm

		         “MSH-50D/55D” and “SMHS”, Screw
DH.WHP503012 (5) Holder/ Clamp / Clip, “CL220”, for Temp. Probe	 25,000
Specifications & Ordering information
* Other Specifications are available upon Customer’s Request.
 Ea.   Price, ￦
Spec. Model (a) “HP-20D” (b) “HP-30D”
Plate Size(mm) 180×180mm Plate-type 260×260mm Plate-type
Material Body Powder Coated Aluminum Powder Coated steel
Plate Ceramic Coated Aluminum (Chemical / Acid Resistance, Easy to Clean)
Temp. Range & Accuracy Max. 380℃, ±0.3℃ at Set Temperature
Temp. Resolution 0.1 ℃-Display, 0.5 ℃-Control
Temp. Uniformity Specially Designed Heating Module : Temp. Difference 10% less
Heating Power/Consumption 600 W 1.2 kW
Timer & Alarm 99hr 59min (with Continuous run.), Error status & Timer-end
Display Digital LCD with Back-Light Function
Controller Digital Feedback Controller with Jog Shuttle Switch (Turn + Push)
Safety Circuit Over Temp. Protection
Permissible Temp. & RH % Ambient +5 ~ 50℃, 85% RH
Dimension & Weight 206×307×h99mm, 2.8kg 286×387×h99mm, 3.2kg
Packing Size & Gross Weight 400×280×h200mm, 5 kg 430×320×h200hmm, 5 kg
Electrical Reqts. 1 Phase, AC 120 V, 60 Hz or AC 230 V, 50 / 60 Hz
Unit Only
Cat. No. 230V DH.WHP03020 DH.WHP03022
120V DH.WHP02020 DH.WHP02022
Price, Each. ￦ 238,000 418,000
* External Temp. Probe Package-set
Cat. No. 230V DH.WHP03021 DH.WHP03023
120V DH.WHP02021 DH.WHP02023
Price, Each. ￦ 301,000 480,000
(3) St�and Rod,  “RD100”, Φ12.7×L390mm
(4) St�and Rod,  “RD200”, Φ12×L450mm
(5) Holder / Clamp / Clip for Temp. Probe